
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

02-02-2026 Monday Short Seminar General principles of antimicrobials Dr. Vinish

03-02-2026 Tuesday Journal Club

04-02-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Recent advances in the treatment of migrane All PGs

05-02-2026 Thursday  Seminar Spurious Drugs Dr. Drashti

06-02-2026 Friday Practical Chi-square test All PGs

07-02-2026 Saturday Abstract Club

09-02-2026 Monday Short Seminar Sulfonamides Dr. Sonal

10-02-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

11-02-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Monoclonal antibodies in asthma All PGs

12-02-2026 Thursday  Seminar Monobactam Dr. Vinish

13-02-2026 Friday Practical Principles of ED50 & EC50 All PGs

14-02-2026 Saturday Abstract Club

16-02-2026 Monday Short Seminar Carbapenems Dr. Drashti

17-02-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

18-02-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion MABs in Alzheimer's Disease All PGs

19-02-2026 Thursday  Seminar Tetracyclines Dr. Sonal

20-02-2026 Friday Practical Types of Bias All PGs

21-02-2026 Saturday Abstract Club

23-02-2026 Monday Short Seminar Chloramphenicol Dr. Vinish

24-02-2026 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

25-02-2026 Wednesday Group Discussion Macrolides All PGs

26-02-2026 Thursday  Seminar Aminoglycocides Dr. Drashti

27-02-2026 Friday Practical Acute Animal Toxicity All PGs

28-02-2026 Saturday Abstract Club
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